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                           Kelly Walsh Inv Girls Var                             

                           Course Setter Ryan Butler                             

                                  Dreadnaught                                    

 

 

CLASS : GV 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   11   GV    JHHS  Grassell  Megan       50.43 (1)     55.18 (1)   1:45.61 (1)  

2   13   GV    JHHS  Pardee, Jaime         53.35 (2)     56.75 (2)   1:50.10 (2)  

3   15   GV    JHHS  Terkovich, Brooke     56.28 (4)   1:00.07 (3)   1:56.35 (3)  

4   17   GV    JHHS  Hanson  Anika         56.23 (3)   1:02.52 (6)   1:58.75 (4)  

5   19   GV    JHHS  Lynes  Niki           58.01 (6)   1:01.20 (5)   1:59.21 (5)  

6   1    GV    CHS   Clark, Alta           58.15 (7)   1:01.07 (4)   1:59.22 (6)  

7   31   GV    Lar   MossMegan             57.69 (5)   1:02.57 (7)   2:00.26 (7)  

8   41   GV    NC    Ladd Amy              58.46 (8)   1:04.07 (10)  2:02.53 (8)  

9   9    GV    CHS   Reed  Sara            59.28 (9)   1:03.86 (8)   2:03.14 (9)  

10  53   GV    Pined Poulson, Maeve        59.83 (10)  1:04.53 (11)  2:04.36 (10) 

11  51   GV    Pined McGloughlin Issie   1:05.47 (13)  1:04.85 (12)  2:10.32 (11) 

12  57   GV    Pined Jenson Lily         1:05.87 (14)  1:10.15 (13)  2:16.02 (12) 

13  33   GV    Lar   Stark/Ali           1:06.52 (15)  1:11.26 (14)  2:17.78 (13) 

14  43   GV    NC    McGinley/Ciara      1:03.47 (12)  1:19.99 (18)  2:23.46 (14) 

15  35   GV    Lar   Marshall/Keely      1:10.16 (16)  1:13.63 (15)  2:23.79 (15) 



16  59   GV    Pined Ruckman, Taylor     1:11.41 (17)  1:15.14 (16)  2:26.55 (16) 

17  5    GV    CHS   Koster, Meagan      1:11.58 (18)  1:15.45 (17)  2:27.03 (17) 

18  3    GV    CHS   Heimer, Sami        1:27.54 (26)  1:03.89 (9)   2:31.43 (18) 

19  21   GV    KW    Hardy/Dansie        1:15.28 (21)  1:24.50 (19)  2:39.78 (19) 

20  37   GV    Lar   Moreno/Madeline     1:21.20 (22)  1:25.84 (20)  2:47.04 (20) 

21  49   GV    NC    Pascual Tores/Caro  1:22.84 (24)  1:27.16 (21)  2:50.00 (21) 

22  39   GV    Lar   Fadial/Eloise       1:21.91 (23)  1:28.62 (23)  2:50.53 (22) 

23  45   GV    NC    Soler/Julianne      1:13.13 (19)  1:39.20 (24)  2:52.33 (23) 

24  47   GV    NC    Briscoe/Leslie      1:26.53 (25)  1:27.89 (22)  2:54.42 (24) 

25  55   GV    Pined Noble  Laura        1:01.53 (11)        DNF                  

26  7    GV    CHS   Hertel, Darby       1:14.00 (20)        DSQ                  
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                               Kelly Walsh Race 1                                

                                  Ryan Butler                                    

 

 

CLASS : BV 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   14   BV    JHHS  Everitts Skyler       49.44 (1)     54.72 (1)   1:44.16 (1)  

2   42   BV    nc    Hawks Ethan           49.72 (2)     55.13 (3)   1:44.85 (2)  

3   22   BV    Kelly Ladd Tommy            51.76 (3)     54.74 (2)   1:46.50 (3)  



4   20   BV    JHHS  Thomas  Sawyer        52.78 (4)     56.15 (4)   1:48.93 (4)  

5   16   BV    JHHS  Hammond  Cole         54.38 (7)     57.81 (6)   1:52.19 (5)  

6   24   BV    Kelly Chambers Collin       53.95 (6)     59.53 (7)   1:53.48 (6)  

7   32   BV    lar   Leonard Chris         56.00 (8)     59.96 (8)   1:55.96 (7)  

8   10   BV    CHS   Klukas  Brennan       58.04 (12)  1:00.60 (9)   1:58.64 (8)  

9   26   BV    Kelly Lacko Hunter          57.98 (11)  1:02.25 (10)  2:00.23 (9)  

10  44   BV    nc    Vig Briar           1:04.61 (16)    57.43 (5)   2:02.04 (10) 

11  54   BV    Pined Rule  David         1:00.02 (14)  1:03.49 (11)  2:03.51 (11) 

12  6    BV    CHS   Montgomery Trey       59.33 (13)  1:05.50 (13)  2:04.83 (12) 

13  18   BV    JHHS  Olson  Anders         53.00 (5)   1:13.15 (16)  2:06.15 (13) 

14  4    BV    CHS   Creel  Michael        57.20 (10)  1:20.47 (19)  2:17.67 (14) 

15  30   BV    Kelly Gasser Max          1:08.91 (19)  1:12.38 (15)  2:21.29 (15) 

16  38   BV    lar   Marshall Cameron    1:13.54 (21)  1:14.36 (17)  2:27.90 (16) 

17  56   BV    Pined Anderson  Paden     1:11.11 (20)  1:16.88 (18)  2:27.99 (17) 

18  8    BV    CHS   Bragonier  Cade     1:24.28 (25)  1:05.10 (12)  2:29.38 (18) 

19  52   BV    Pined Stough Will         1:23.93 (24)  1:09.60 (14)  2:33.53 (19) 

20  40   BV    lar   Jennings Glen       1:24.72 (26)  1:29.77 (20)  2:54.49 (20) 

21  48   BV    nc    Valencia Pedro      1:22.33 (23)        DNS                  

22  2    BV    CHS   Page  Kevin           56.40 (9)         DSQ                  

23  12   BV    JHHS  Hawks Cade          1:02.93 (15)        DSQ                  

24  28   BV    Kelly Woodward Nathan     1:06.69 (17)        DSQ                  

25  34   BV    lar   Web Garrett         1:08.60 (18)        DSQ           

 

 

 



SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  1/2/2014                 Page 1 

 

                               Kelly Walsh Race 1                                

                                  Ryan Butler                                    

 

           Each team must have 2 members and is scored by Total Time             

 

Team : JHHS   Total Time : 3:33.09   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

14   BV        Everitts Skyler       49.44 (1)    54.72 (1)  1:44.16 (1)     * 

20   BV        Thomas  Sawyer        52.78 (4)    56.15 (4)  1:48.93 (4)     * 

16   BV        Hammond  Cole         54.38 (7)    57.81 (6)  1:52.19 (5)  

18   BV        Olson  Anders         53.00 (5)  1:13.15 (16  2:06.15 (13) 

12   BV        Hawks Cade          1:02.93 (15        DSQ                 

 

Team : Kelly Walsh   Total Time : 3:39.98   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

22   BV        Ladd Tommy            51.76 (3)    54.74 (2)  1:46.50 (3)     * 

24   BV        Chambers Collin       53.95 (6)    59.53 (7)  1:53.48 (6)     * 

26   BV        Lacko Hunter          57.98 (11  1:02.25 (10  2:00.23 (9)  

30   BV        Gasser Max          1:08.91 (19  1:12.38 (15  2:21.29 (15) 

28   BV        Woodward Nathan     1:06.69 (17        DSQ                 

 



Team : nc   Total Time : 3:46.89   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

42   BV        Hawks Ethan           49.72 (2)    55.13 (3)  1:44.85 (2)     * 

44   BV        Vig Briar           1:04.61 (16    57.43 (5)  2:02.04 (10)    * 

48   BV        Valencia Pedro      1:22.33 (23        DNS                 

46   BV        Reilly Ethan              DSQ                              

 

Team : CHS   Total Time : 4:03.47   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

10   BV        Klukas  Brennan       58.04 (12  1:00.60 (9)  1:58.64 (8)     * 

6    BV        Montgomery Trey       59.33 (13  1:05.50 (13  2:04.83 (12)    * 

4    BV        Creel  Michael        57.20 (10  1:20.47 (19  2:17.67 (14) 

8    BV        Bragonier  Cade     1:24.28 (25  1:05.10 (12  2:29.38 (18) 

2    BV        Page  Kevin           56.40 (9)        DSQ                 

 

Team : lar   Total Time : 4:23.86   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

32   BV        Leonard Chris         56.00 (8)    59.96 (8)  1:55.96 (7)     * 

38   BV        Marshall Cameron    1:13.54 (21  1:14.36 (17  2:27.90 (16)    * 

40   BV        Jennings Glen       1:24.72 (26  1:29.77 (20  2:54.49 (20) 

34   BV        Web Garrett         1:08.60 (18        DSQ                 

36   BV        Tschacher Dominic         DNF                              
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                               Kelly Walsh Race 1                                

                                  Ryan Butler                                    

 

           Each team must have 2 members and is scored by Total Time             

 

Team : Pinedale   Total Time : 4:31.50   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

54   BV        Rule  David         1:00.02 (14  1:03.49 (11  2:03.51 (11)    * 

56   BV        Anderson  Paden     1:11.11 (20  1:16.88 (18  2:27.99 (17)    * 

52   BV        Stough Will         1:23.93 (24  1:09.60 (14  2:33.53 (19) 

58   BV        Hathaway  Wes       1:15.08 (22        DSQ                 

60   BV        Hathaway Jake             DNF                
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                           Kelly Walsh Inv Girls Var                             

                           Course Setter Ryan Butler                             

                                  Deradnaught                                    

 

           Each team must have 2 members and is scored by Total Time             

 

Team : JHHS   Total Time : 3:35.71   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

11   GV        Grassell  Megan       50.43 (1)    55.18 (1)  1:45.61 (1)     * 

13   GV        Pardee, Jaime         53.35 (2)    56.75 (2)  1:50.10 (2)     * 

15   GV        Terkovich, Brooke     56.28 (4)  1:00.07 (3)  1:56.35 (3)  

17   GV        Hanson  Anika         56.23 (3)  1:02.52 (6)  1:58.75 (4)  

19   GV        Lynes  Niki           58.01 (6)  1:01.20 (5)  1:59.21 (5)  

 

Team : CHS   Total Time : 4:02.36   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

1    GV        Clark, Alta           58.15 (7)  1:01.07 (4)  1:59.22 (6)     * 

9    GV        Reed  Sara            59.28 (9)  1:03.86 (8)  2:03.14 (9)     * 

5    GV        Koster, Meagan      1:11.58 (18  1:15.45 (17  2:27.03 (17) 

3    GV        Heimer, Sami        1:27.54 (26  1:03.89 (9)  2:31.43 (18) 



7    GV        Hertel, Darby       1:14.00 (20        DSQ                 

 

Team : Pinedale   Total Time : 4:14.68   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

53   GV        Poulson, Maeve        59.83 (10  1:04.53 (11  2:04.36 (10)    * 

51   GV        McGloughlin Issie   1:05.47 (13  1:04.85 (12  2:10.32 (11)    * 

57   GV        Jenson Lily         1:05.87 (14  1:10.15 (13  2:16.02 (12) 

59   GV        Ruckman, Taylor     1:11.41 (17  1:15.14 (16  2:26.55 (16) 

55   GV        Noble  Laura        1:01.53 (11        DNF                 

 

Team : Lar   Total Time : 4:18.04   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

31   GV        MossMegan             57.69 (5)  1:02.57 (7)  2:00.26 (7)     * 

33   GV        Stark/Ali           1:06.52 (15  1:11.26 (14  2:17.78 (13)    * 

35   GV        Marshall/Keely      1:10.16 (16  1:13.63 (15  2:23.79 (15) 

37   GV        Moreno/Madeline     1:21.20 (22  1:25.84 (20  2:47.04 (20) 

39   GV        Fadial/Eloise       1:21.91 (23  1:28.62 (23  2:50.53 (22) 

 

Team : NC   Total Time : 4:25.99   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

41   GV        Ladd Amy              58.46 (8)  1:04.07 (10  2:02.53 (8)     * 

43   GV        McGinley/Ciara      1:03.47 (12  1:19.99 (18  2:23.46 (14)    * 



49   GV        Pascual Tores/Caro  1:22.84 (24  1:27.16 (21  2:50.00 (21) 

45   GV        Soler/Julianne      1:13.13 (19  1:39.20 (24  2:52.33 (23) 

47   GV        Briscoe/Leslie      1:26.53 (25  1:27.89 (22  2:54.42 (24) 
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                           Kelly Walsh Inv Girls Var                             

                           Course Setter Ryan Butler                             

                                  Deradnaught                                    

 

           Each team must have 2 members and is scored by Total Time             

 

Team : KW    Team requirements were not met - no team score 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

21   GV        Hardy/Dansie        1:15.28 (21  1:24.50 (19  2:39.78 (19)    *               


